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
naturul wood cablnots, largo 
wai-di-obe closets, carpets, 
drapes. Low down to new 
FHA loan with payment of 
JIM per mo. Including every­ 
thing. Must sell Immediately 
because of Illness. Prlco re­ 
duced $1800.

CRAMER 
Realtor 

DA 5-0600
3 Bedroom 

Close 1o All Schools
Wall to wall carnetlng, gar- 
bngo disposal, tile kitchen, 
patio. Fenced yard, near St. 
Phllomona church, $1550

Near 'Plush Horse 
3 bedroom, will trade equity 
on duplex In Torrance area. 
Vacant. Quick possession.

OPENINGS FOR 
2 SALESPEOPLE

Stockdale 
Real Estate & Insurance 

1020 Crenshaw Blvd. 
Torrance

FA 0-0520

VACANT 
South High Area

3 bedroom, dlnlnff room, serv­ 
ice porch, funced yaiM. Wnlk 
to Umppl.ng and ,tcho,)ls. Sub­ 
mit on down  $13.950.

CALABRO 
FR B-1051 FR 8-1149

BY OWNER
O.I. W:'a 3 bedrooms. 3 baths. 
CaroiitfiiB. drapes. 3 patios, 
sprinklers. View - corner lot. 
Walk to Del Amo. Must Sell. 
Priced $1000 below market. 
$18,500.

DA 6-8103

INCOME PROPERTY 
Reiidonllil 100

Twin Sixes
Near downtown Torrance, new 
Eleven 2 bcdrO'iiis umi one 1 
badr.wm. Low vacancy factor 
duo to reasonable rents. Shows 
7W times grois. Some units 

  carpi'tiMl wllh biillt-liui. Submit 
on down payment. C.msldqr

DONSKER REALTY
Kit 9-6-101 DA B-1777

JNCdME~PRbPERT Y " 
Residential 100

BUY 6 NIOW UNITS & HKTIIIK. 
VISIT OUH O.PEN irOUSE AT 

2607 WEST CARSON. 
CUSTOM UBAL KSTATB 

FA 8-1WW _ 
TRAI)K"»"iir"irrruTnishi>d l)aeh- 

»li.r nulls - Karbor (.'Ity - for 
hiius.-s, Imd. tniHt de.-d or 't t 

Oill DA li-llliS afler 5 _

LOTS FOR" SALE 1 08
HUBOIllllNATK. (1 R-l ["Us 

$»8.000: $15.000 down, ttew.-i 
on Mudrona S C.-t lota 
$45.000. Aurois Uamon Plaza 
Trad n-£ash ? FA _8^B81J __

R^rElT^E^VV«j^dTl6
WILL BUY » OR I BKD- 

HOOM , IIOUHK UNDBH 
$20000. CONDITION NO'1 
IMI'linTANT. NO I1ROKKHH
ktA8E oB.-3m

BE SURE
That

You Know 
and Call

th« 
Right Number

FA 8-4000

H AUDITED CS
1 "^al Estate
REAl ESf ATE" Wanted "116

Cash Now
vVE BUY PROPERTY 

PAID FOR 
OR NOT

Immediate Service 
No Red Tape

Ask for

Bill
OR

Bob
OS 5-1134 

OS 5-6661 '

EQPUR CORP.. will buy 1 
your house. You pay no 1 
commission o r charges, j 
All cash within 24 hours. '

OS 9-3294
  Kentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Elegant inside hallways. Jieau- 
tlfully landscaped surround- 
Ing*. Ideally located wllh 
shopping center across street. 
Separate kitchens, dinettes, 
dressings rooms, very largo 
closets, wall to wall carpet- 
Inir. recllnors' chairs. TV 
.lacks. Free use of vacuum 
cleaner, free 1969 washers and 
dryers In laundry room. All 
utilities paid. No cleaning 
charge or deposit. 578 - $100 
HEATED POOL, tlncreatlnn 
room, barbcnue area. Las Pul- 
ma.i. Aparlmentu 1533 W. Car­ 
son. Torrance. FA n-1580.

NOW RENTING
JUST COMPLETED 

38 Uelujco Apartments 
Furnished   Unfurnished 

1-2-3 bedroom and bachelors. 
Heated pool. Wall to wall 
oaruotlnK. Many extras. 

1816-1I&3 W Lomita Blvd. 
Harbor Oily 1>A 5-3464 

$52 FniNiSHHD - Unfurnished 
H laic' 1 n>nns. (.'loan to 8htM>- 
plnit. Ailults. 1740V4 261st St. 
at Western. TK i-2171 

2 BBDKOOM "fiTrnliihcd.' "Gar­ 
bage disposal. TV antcmm. 
Automatic waslUM-. 
1820 W. 265th St. Lomita.

CARSON AHMS 
Now single, 1 bedroom. Utili­ 
ties paid. Adults only. Hentud

1341' W. Carson FA 0-22CB
NI1AH NEW SINGLE. In-a-duor 

bed. Tub and shower. Auto­ 
matic washor. Adults. No pets. 
«14 Sartorl.

3 BEDROOM apt. Clean and 
quiet. Utilities paid. 2 blocki 
east of Westren 1440 W. 263rd 
Harbor Oity. 
DA 5-0485 DA 6-5433

$65 MONTH. 1 BUJDROOM 
IN LOMITA 

DA 5-0733 DA 9-5287

DKLUXB' 1 bedroom and bach­ 
elor. F.M. Bullt-lns. Carpets, 
drapes, laundry. Recreation 
room. Pool. Oarage. 
CARIOCA APTS. l''R 6-0048

$13.60 PER Week. Spacious 2 
rooms, full size kitchen, tteo- 
reatlon area. Child o.k. 

FA 8-9920
2 ROOM APARTMENT  With 

shower. Utilities paid. $60. 
No pet* or children. 

, FA 0-3587
$72.60 1 BKDMOOM. liullt Ins. 

Dlsnosal. $59.60 unfurnished. 
26325 Frampton Harbor City. 
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